Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4407575)

Status: Updated

Control Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines			Award Type:
2023-07-01614	Approved Ordinances Contact Person: LLL TRI MEDIA COORDINATORS INC Joanna Niña V. Cordero		Award Notice (NP -	
Approved Budget:			Scientific, Scholarly/Artistic	
Php498,000.00	ddress: Designation:		Work, Exclusive Tech. &	
Procurement Mode:	Unit B, ECC, Essel Park, Telabastagan, City of San Fernando, Pampanga Marketing Manager		Media Service)	
NP - Scientific,				Contract Amount:
Scholarly/Artistic Work,	Line Item # Product/Service/Project Name Budget			Php1.00
Exclusive Tech. & Media	Approved Ordinances, Contract of Se		Budget	Award Date:
Service (53.6)	Publication of Approved Ordinances of the Sangguniang Panlungsod for the month of September 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga subject to Ordering		18-Aug-2023	
Classification:			Publish Date:	
Goods	Agreement, 55101500, 1, Lot			 19-Sep-2023
Category:	Reason for Award :			Date Last Updated:
Print and Broadcast and	Single calculated responsive quotation.		19-Sep-2023	
Aerial Advertising				Contract Number:
Applicable Procurement				2023-08-02117
Rules:				Proceed Date:
Implementing Rules and				18-Aug-2023
Regulations				Contract Effectivity Date:
Funding Source:				18-Aug-2023
Government of the				Contract End Date:
Philippines (GOP)				30-Sep-2023
Funding Instrument:				Created By:
Budget for the Contract				Lealoraine G. Salac
Approved by the				Date Created:
Sanggunian				19-Sep-2023
Delivery Period:				Approver:
20Day/s				Lealoraine G. Salac
Contact Person:				View Documents:
Lorraine Kate Escoto				3
Created By:				
Lealoraine Salac				